Lifting insert double-sided
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
01
3-
en

of the precast concrete element due to corrosion of the transport
anchor (stream of rust or similar), the Lifting inserts double sided
can be delivered in stainless steel alternatively.
The Lifting insert double sided is a lifting insert with a cross hole
and threads on both sides. The use of Lifting insert double sided
requires the Application Instructions for the belonging PHILIPP
 lifting devices as well as the data sheets of the PHILIPP acces-
sories.
TABLE 1: PERMISSIBLE STEEL LOAD BEARING CAPACITIES AND DIMENSIONS
    Ref. no.
galvanised
Type perm. FZ
Dimensions
RD L e Ød
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm]
71HM12D RD 12   5.0 12 60 22   8
71HM16D RD 16  12.0 16 80 27 13
71HM20D RD 20  20.0 20 95 35 16
71HM24D RD 24  25.0 24 115 43 18
71HM30D RD 30  40.0 30 145 56 23
71HM36D RD 36  63.0 36 175 68 27
71HM42D RD 42  80.0 42 205 75 32
71HM52D RD 52 125.0 52 275 95 40
 Mind the embedding depth hT (picture 2) of the according Recess former (see Application Instruction).
 Also available in stainless steel (ref. no. 77HM__DVA).
 Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension. The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
Other sizes on request.